
ISOMETRIC VIEW
 

VIEW FROM SIDE
 

VIEW FROM TOP

 

12 - #10-32 Locking Nuts

GRDKIT02
Cable - #10 TC TEW Green/Yellow

Terminals - 10 GA Ring Terminal for 1/4" & #10 Stud

12 - #10-32 x 3/4" Screws

Hardware

12 - #10 Locktooth Washers

12 - 1/4"-20 Locking Nuts

12 - 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Screws

12 - #10 Flat Washer

12 - 1/4" Locktooth Washers

12 - 1/4" Flat Washers
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GRDKIT02

(6x) 10AWG 

GROUND STRAP

10GA RING TERM. 

FOR 1/4" & #10 STUD

406.40 mm
[16.000 in]

n6.60 mm
[0.260 in]

R6.73 mm
[0.265 in]

0.91 mm
[0.036 in]


